University Senate Scheduled Meetings 2005-2006

	
	2005-2006 University Senate Meets   
	15 calendar days prior 
	8 calendar days prior

	 
	ALL MEETINGS Time 12:30-1:45 Location Arts & Sciences 2-72
	Motions to ECUS due
	Motions to Senators due

	Month Yr
	Meeting Date
	   no later than 
	no later than

	Apr 05
	Wed Apr 27 
(ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING OF THE 2005-2006 SENATE)
	Tuesday, April 12
	Tuesday, April 19

	Aug 05
	Mon, August 29
	Sunday, August 14
	Sunday, August 21

	Sep 05
	Mon, Sep 26
	Sunday, September 11 
	Sunday, September 18

	Oct 05
	Mon, Oct 31
	Sunday, October 16
	Sunday, October 23

	Nov 05
	Mon, Nov 28
	Sunday, November 13
	Sunday, November 20

	Dec 05
	No scheduled meeting at this time
	N/A 
	N/A

	Jan 06
	Mon, Jan 30
	Sunday, January 15
	Sunday, January 22

	Feb 06
	Mon, Feb 27
	Sunday, February 12 
	Sunday, February 19

	Mar 06
	Mon, Mar 27
	Sunday, March 12 
	Sunday, March 19

	Apr 06
	Mon, Apr 24
 (LAST SCHEDULED MEETING OF THE 2005-2006 SENATE)
	Sunday, April 9
	Sunday, April 16

	Apr 06
	Wed, Apr 26

(ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING OF THE 2005-2006 SENATE)
	Tuesday, April 11
	Tuesday, April 18

	May 06
	Th, May 11 (all day)

(Governance Retreat for 2005-06 and 2006-07 Senators)
	N/A 
	N/A


